Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CIRCUITRY
	• 120/347 V AC 60Hz Input,
field selectable
	• High efficiency, rapid

For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
EBZN2  •  Rev. 5/12/2024
ORDERING GUIDE
EBZN2
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
EBZN2
SERIES VOLTS (V DC) WATTS (W) HEAD/LAMP LAMP
EBZN2 12 - 12 SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
0 -
1MW -
2MW -
NO HEADS
�ONE MR16 WEATHER-PROOF
TWO MR16 WEATHER-PROOF
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART BELOW
Note: For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
Type MW - MR16
6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
12 VOLTS
MR16 - SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 LAMP
LED 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATINGS
WATTAGE CAPACITIES
MODEL VOLTS
(V DC)
30
MIN.